EFFICE OF THE CONFORMATION

300 KM 27 M In 20 5-27-03

102458800

Fom PRO 1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradamar	ks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Kevin D'Angelo	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Advanced Analogic Technologies, Inc Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other	
04/20/2003 Execution Date:	City: Sunnyvale State: CA Zip: 94085-4519
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new ap A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/144,333	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers	s attached? Yes V No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed:	e 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Kevin D'Angelo	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$
Internal Address:	☑ Enclosed
Advanced Analogic Technologies, Inc.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:830 East Arques Avenue	8. Deposit account number:
City: Sunnyvale State: CA Zip: 94085-4519	_
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature. LMUELLER 00000112 10144333 40.00 00	
Name of Person Signing	5/22/2003 Signature Date
Total number of pages including of	cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Assignment of Interest

ASSIGNORS:

Kevin D'Angelo,

David Brown,

John So.

Jan Nilsson, and Richard K Williams

ASSIGNEE:

Advanced Analogic Technologies, Inc.

830 East Argues Avenue Sunnyvale, CA 94085-4519

PATENT APPLICATIONS: U.S. Patent Application Serial Number 10/144,333 entitled "SINGLE WIRE SERIAL INTERFACE" filed May 13, 2002 and U.S. Provisional Patent Application Serial No. 60/368,474 entitled "Single Wire Serial Interface" filed March 28 2002.

TECHNOLOGY: All inventions described in the PATENT APPLICATIONS.

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is acknowledged, ASSIGNORS transfer to ASSIGNEE the following:

ASSIGNORS' entire interest in the PATENT APPLICATIONS.

ASSIGNORS' entire interest in all United States and foreign patents that are derived from the PATENT APPLICATIONS including all counterparts, continuations, continuations in part and divisional patents, and

all other rights and interests of ASSIGNORS in the TECHNOLOGY both foreign and domestic. day of Murch, 2003

(signature)

Executed this

RECORDED: 05/27/2003

PATENT REEL: 014096 FRAME: 0681